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# de série Nom et prénom P/A Nation Licence FIE Points

9999 AUTRICHE                  P AUT               0
  19 BRESIL                    P BRA              47
  10 CANADA                    P CAN             146
  12 CHINE                     P CHN             140
   4 FRANCE                    P FRA             296
   8 GRANDE-BRETAGNE           P GBR             172
   9 ALLEMAGNE                 P GER             153
  15 HONG KONG                 P HKG             102
  11 HONGRIE                   P HUN             146
   1 ITALIE                    P ITA             448
   7 JAPON                     P JPN             213
   3 COREE                     P KOR             304
  18 MEXIQUE                   P MEX              64
   5 POLOGNE                   P POL             244
   2 RUSSIE                    P RUS             344
  14 UKRAINE                   P UKR             119
   6 U.S.A.                    P USA             242
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Tableau de 32                 Tableau de 16                 Tableau de 8                  

1 ITALIE ITA
32    

17 AUTRICHE AUT 44 D
16 MEXIQUE MEX 45 V

9 CANADA CAN
24    

25    
8 JAPON JPN

5 POLOGNE POL
28    

21    
12 CHINE CHN

13 UKRAINE UKR
20    

29    
4 FRANCE FRA

3 COREE KOR
30    

19    
14 HONG KONG HKG

11 HONGRIE HUN
22    

27    
6 U.S.A. USA

7 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR
26    

23    
10 ALLEMAGNE GER

15 BRESIL BRA
18    

31    
2 RUSSIE RUS

1 ITALIE ITA 45 V
16 MEXIQUE MEX 28 D

9 CANADA CAN 22 D
8 JAPON JPN 23 V

5 POLOGNE POL 32 D
12 CHINE CHN 40 V

13 UKRAINE UKR 22 D
4 FRANCE FRA 45 V

3 COREE KOR 45 V
14 HONG KONG HKG 21 D

11 HONGRIE HUN 26 D
6 U.S.A. USA 45 V

7 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 18 D
10 ALLEMAGNE GER 30 V

15 BRESIL BRA 20 D
2 RUSSIE RUS 45 V

1 ITALIE ITA 45 V
8 JAPON JPN 30 D

12 CHINE CHN 33 D
4 FRANCE FRA 45 V

3 COREE KOR 31 D
6 U.S.A. USA 40 V

10 ALLEMAGNE GER 36 D
2 RUSSIE RUS 41 V

1 ITALIE ITA 45 V
4 FRANCE FRA 30 D

6 U.S.A. USA 19 D
2 RUSSIE RUS 45 V

1 ITALIE ITA 45 V
2 RUSSIE RUS 32 D

4 FRANCE FRA 45 V
6 U.S.A. USA 23 D

Tableau 9-16                  Tableau 9-12                  Place 9/10                    

Place 11/12                   

Tableau 13-16                 Place 13/14                   

Place 15/16                   

16 MEXIQUE MEX 22 D
9 CANADA CAN 45 V

5 POLOGNE POL 45 V
13 UKRAINE UKR 31 D

14 HONG KONG HKG 21 D
11 HONGRIE HUN 45 V

7 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 45 V
15 BRESIL BRA 27 D

9 CANADA CAN 29 D
5 POLOGNE POL 44 V

11 HONGRIE HUN 39 V
7 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 20 D

16 MEXIQUE MEX 32 D
13 UKRAINE UKR 45 V

14 HONG KONG HKG 40 D
15 BRESIL BRA 42 V

5 POLOGNE POL 32 V
11 HONGRIE HUN 27 D

9 CANADA CAN 44 V
7 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 29 D

13 UKRAINE UKR 45 V
15 BRESIL BRA 26 D

16 MEXIQUE MEX 45 V
14 HONG KONG HKG 30 D

Tableau 5-8                   Place 5/6                     

Place 7/8                     

8 JAPON JPN 33 V
12 CHINE CHN 32 D

3 COREE KOR 45 V
10 ALLEMAGNE GER 32 D

8 JAPON JPN 29 D
3 COREE KOR 45 V

12 CHINE CHN 30 D
10 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V
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Tableau de 16                 HONGRIE U.S.A.:26 45

MOHAMED Aida               2  2 :  4  4 LU Margaret
VARGA Katalin              0  2 :  7  3 PRESCOD Nzingha
KREISS Fanny               2  4 :  10  3 ROSS Nicole
VARGA Katalin              7  11 :  16  6 LU Margaret
MOHAMED Aida               1  12 :  20  4 ROSS Nicole
KREISS Fanny               2  14 :  26  6 PRESCOD Nzingha
VARGA Katalin              7  21 :  33  7 ROSS Nicole
KREISS Fanny               4  25 :  40  7 LU Margaret
MOHAMED Aida               1  26 :  45  5 PRESCOD Nzingha

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 GRANDE-BRETAGNE ALLEMAGNE:18 30

SHEPPARD Natalia           2  2 :  1  1 WAECHTER Katja
COOK Catherine             1  3 :  6  5 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
TROIANO Sophie             0  3 :  8  2 BINGENHEIMER Sandra
COOK Catherine             2  5 :  14  6 WAECHTER Katja
SHEPPARD Natalia           2  7 :  17  3 BINGENHEIMER Sandra
TROIANO Sophie             2  9 :  21  4 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
COOK Catherine             4  13 :  28  7 BINGENHEIMER Sandra
TROIANO Sophie             3  16 :  30  2 WAECHTER Katja
SHEPPARD Natalia           2  18 :  30  0 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 RUSSIE BRESIL:45 20

BIRYUKOVA Yulia            4  4 :  5  5 CECCHINI Gabriela
KOZYREVA Viktoria          6  10 :  6  1 ROCHEL Tais
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa       5  15 :  7  1 DAFFNER Mariana
KOZYREVA Viktoria          5  20 :  7  0 CECCHINI Gabriela
BIRYUKOVA Yulia            5  25 :  7  0 DAFFNER Mariana
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa       5  30 :  13  6 ROCHEL Tais
KOZYREVA Viktoria          5  35 :  15  2 DAFFNER Mariana
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa       5  40 :  18  3 CECCHINI Gabriela
BIRYUKOVA Yulia            5  45 :  20  2 ROCHEL Tais

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  MEXIQUE CANADA:22 45

MICHEL Nataly              3  3 :  1  1 RYAN Kelleigh
CORREA Celia               2  5 :  9  8 COMERFORD Shannon
REBOLLEDO Melissa          4  9 :  14  5 GOLDIE Alanna
CORREA Celia               1  10 :  18  4 RYAN Kelleigh
MICHEL Nataly              1  11 :  25  7 GOLDIE Alanna
REBOLLEDO Melissa          1  12 :  30  5 COMERFORD Shannon
CORREA Celia               1  13 :  35  5 GOLDIE Alanna
REBOLLEDO Melissa          4  17 :  40  5 RYAN Kelleigh
MICHEL Nataly              5  22 :  45  5 COMERFORD Shannon

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  POLOGNE UKRAINE:45 31

LYCZBINSKA Hanna           5  5 :  1  1 SINYTA Alexandra
LYCZBINSKA Marta           5  10 :  4  3 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
SYNORADZKA Martyna         5  15 :  5  1 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
LYCZBINSKA Marta           5  20 :  10  5 SINYTA Alexandra
LYCZBINSKA Hanna           5  25 :  13  3 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
SYNORADZKA Martyna         5  30 :  15  2 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
LYCZBINSKA Marta           5  35 :  22  7 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
CHLEWINSKA Karolina        5  40 :  24  2 SINYTA Alexandra
LYCZBINSKA Hanna           5  45 :  31  7 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  HONG KONG HONGRIE:21 45

LIU Yan Wai                1  1 :  4  4 MOHAMED Aida
MA Hoi Ling                0  1 :  10  6 VARGA Katalin
SO Yin ting                3  4 :  15  5 SZALAI Szonja
MA Hoi Ling                1  5 :  19  4 MOHAMED Aida
LIU Yan Wai                1  6 :  25  6 SZALAI Szonja
SO Yin ting                5  11 :  30  5 VARGA Katalin
MA Hoi Ling                2  13 :  35  5 SZALAI Szonja
SO Yin ting                4  17 :  40  5 KREISS Fanny
LIU Yan Wai                4  21 :  45  5 VARGA Katalin
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Tableau 9-16                  GRANDE-BRETAGNE BRESIL:45 27

SHEPPARD Natalia           4  4 :  4  4 CECCHINI Gabriela
COOK Catherine             3  7 :  10  6 ROCHEL Tais
TROIANO Sophie             7  14 :  11  1 DAFFNER Mariana
COOK Catherine             6  20 :  15  4 CECCHINI Gabriela
SHEPPARD Natalia           5  25 :  16  1 DAFFNER Mariana
TROIANO Sophie             5  30 :  17  1 ROCHEL Tais
COOK Catherine             5  35 :  19  2 DAFFNER Mariana
TROIANO Sophie             5  40 :  20  1 CECCHINI Gabriela
SHEPPARD Natalia           5  45 :  27  7 ROCHEL Tais

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  JAPON ITALIE:30 45

MORI Yuki                  1  1 :  5  5 DURANDO Benedetta
OISHI Kanna                1  2 :  10  5 ERRIGO Arianna
KUSANO Hiromi              3  5 :  15  5 VOLPI Alice
OISHI Kanna                7  12 :  20  5 DURANDO Benedetta
MORI Yuki                  4  16 :  25  5 VOLPI Alice
KUSANO Hiromi              5  21 :  30  5 ERRIGO Arianna
OISHI Kanna                4  25 :  35  5 VOLPI Alice
KUSANO Hiromi              0  25 :  36  1 DURANDO Benedetta
MORI Yuki                  5  30 :  45  9 ERRIGO Arianna

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  FRANCE CHINE:45 33

MAITREJEAN Corinne         5  5 :  0  0 LIU Yongshi
THIBUS Ysaora              2  7 :  5  5 WANG Chen
GUYART Astrid              6  13 :  7  2 CHEN Bingbing
THIBUS Ysaora              3  16 :  11  4 LIU Yongshi
MAITREJEAN Corinne         9  25 :  23  12 CHEN Bingbing
GUYART Astrid              5  30 :  24  1 WANG Chen
BLAZE Anita                5  35 :  28  4 CHEN Bingbing
GUYART Astrid              2  37 :  29  1 LIU Yongshi
MAITREJEAN Corinne         8  45 :  33  4 WANG Chen

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  COREE U.S.A.:31 40

JEON Hee Sook              0  0 :  2  2 PRESCOD Nzingha
LIM Seung Min              2  2 :  3  1 LU Margaret
JUNG Gil Ok                1  3 :  7  4 ROSS Nicole
LIM Seung Min              0  3 :  7  0 PRESCOD Nzingha
JEON Hee Sook              3  6 :  12  5 ROSS Nicole
JUNG Gil Ok                4  10 :  18  6 LU Margaret
LIM Seung Min              0  10 :  20  2 ROSS Nicole
JUNG Gil Ok                7  17 :  25  5 PRESCOD Nzingha
KIM Mi Na                  14  31 :  40  15 LU Margaret

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  ALLEMAGNE RUSSIE:36 41

GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin        2  2 :  3  3 KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa
WAECHTER Katja             8  10 :  5  2 DERIGLAZOVA Inna
BINGENHEIMER Sandra        3  13 :  9  4 KOZYREVA Viktoria
WAECHTER Katja             3  16 :  14  5 KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin        0  16 :  18  4 KOZYREVA Viktoria
BINGENHEIMER Sandra        5  21 :  28  10 DERIGLAZOVA Inna
WAECHTER Katja             8  29 :  34  6 KOZYREVA Viktoria
BINGENHEIMER Sandra        2  31 :  35  1 KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin        5  36 :  41  6 DERIGLAZOVA Inna

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-12                  CANADA POLOGNE:29 44

RYAN Kelleigh              1  1 :  4  4 LYCZBINSKA Marta
GOLDIE Alanna              6  7 :  9  5 LYCZBINSKA Hanna
COMERFORD Shannon          2  9 :  15  6 SYNORADZKA Martyna
GOLDIE Alanna              3  12 :  20  5 LYCZBINSKA Marta
RYAN Kelleigh              2  14 :  25  5 CHLEWINSKA Karolina
COMERFORD Shannon          3  17 :  29  4 LYCZBINSKA Hanna
GOLDIE Alanna              4  21 :  31  2 CHLEWINSKA Karolina
COMERFORD Shannon          3  24 :  40  9 LYCZBINSKA Marta
RYAN Kelleigh              5  29 :  44  4 LYCZBINSKA Hanna
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Tableau 9-12                  HONGRIE GRANDE-BRETAGNE:39 20

VARGA Katalin              2  2 :  2  2 TROIANO Sophie
KREISS Fanny               0  2 :  5  3 SHEPPARD Natalia
MOHAMED Aida               6  8 :  7  2 COOK Catherine
KREISS Fanny               4  12 :  9  2 TROIANO Sophie
VARGA Katalin              10  22 :  10  1 COOK Catherine
MOHAMED Aida               3  25 :  13  3 SHEPPARD Natalia
KREISS Fanny               5  30 :  15  2 COOK Catherine
MOHAMED Aida               5  35 :  16  1 TROIANO Sophie
VARGA Katalin              4  39 :  20  4 SHEPPARD Natalia

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 13-16                 UKRAINE MEXIQUE:45 32

MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya       5  5 :  2  2 REBOLLEDO Melissa
SINYTA Alexandra           5  10 :  2  0 MICHEL Nataly
CHENTSOVA Kateryna         5  15 :  6  4 CORREA Celia
SINYTA Alexandra           5  20 :  14  8 REBOLLEDO Melissa
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya       3  23 :  17  3 CORREA Celia
CHENTSOVA Kateryna         7  30 :  29  12 MICHEL Nataly
SINYTA Alexandra           5  35 :  29  0 CORREA Celia
CHENTSOVA Kateryna         5  40 :  29  0 REBOLLEDO Melissa
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya       5  45 :  32  3 MICHEL Nataly

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 13-16                 BRESIL HONG KONG:42 40

ROCHEL Tais                3  3 :  5  5 SO Yin ting
DAFFNER Mariana            4  7 :  10  5 LIU Yan Wai
CECCHINI Gabriela          8  15 :  12  2 MA Hoi Ling
DAFFNER Mariana            5  20 :  15  3 SO Yin ting
ROCHEL Tais                5  25 :  17  2 MA Hoi Ling
CECCHINI Gabriela          5  30 :  22  5 LIU Yan Wai
DAFFNER Mariana            5  35 :  27  5 MA Hoi Ling
CECCHINI Gabriela          2  37 :  31  4 SO Yin ting
ROCHEL Tais                5  42 :  40  9 LIU Yan Wai

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 5-8                   JAPON CHINE:33 32

MORI Yuki                  0  0 :  0  0 LIU Yongshi
OISHI Kanna                2  2 :  10  10 WANG Chen
KUSANO Hiromi              0  2 :  10  0 CHEN Bingbing
WADA Naoko                 4  6 :  12  2 LIU Yongshi
MORI Yuki                  5  11 :  16  4 CHEN Bingbing
KUSANO Hiromi              8  19 :  21  5 WANG Chen
WADA Naoko                 4  23 :  25  4 CHEN Bingbing
KUSANO Hiromi              4  27 :  27  2 LIU Yongshi
MORI Yuki                  6  33 :  32  5 WANG Chen

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 5-8                   ALLEMAGNE COREE:32 45

GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin        5  5 :  3  3 KIM Mi Na
WAECHTER Katja             5  10 :  7  4 JEON Hee Sook
ZACKE Martina              0  10 :  9  2 JUNG Gil Ok
WAECHTER Katja             6  16 :  18  9 KIM Mi Na
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin        2  18 :  20  2 JUNG Gil Ok
ZACKE Martina              4  22 :  25  5 JEON Hee Sook
WAECHTER Katja             7  29 :  33  8 JUNG Gil Ok
ZACKE Martina              2  31 :  40  7 KIM Mi Na
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin        1  32 :  45  5 JEON Hee Sook

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Demi-Finale                   FRANCE ITALIE:30 45

MAITREJEAN Corinne         0  0 :  5  5 DI FRANCISCA Elisa
THIBUS Ysaora              0  0 :  10  5 ERRIGO Arianna
GUYART Astrid              4  4 :  15  5 VOLPI Alice
THIBUS Ysaora              3  7 :  20  5 DI FRANCISCA Elisa
MAITREJEAN Corinne         7  14 :  25  5 VOLPI Alice
GUYART Astrid              8  22 :  30  5 ERRIGO Arianna
THIBUS Ysaora              2  24 :  35  5 VOLPI Alice
GUYART Astrid              2  26 :  40  5 DI FRANCISCA Elisa
MAITREJEAN Corinne         4  30 :  45  5 ERRIGO Arianna
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Demi-Finale                   RUSSIE U.S.A.:45 19

DERIGLAZOVA Inna           5  5 :  0  0 ROSS Nicole
KOZYREVA Viktoria          5  10 :  1  1 PRESCOD Nzingha
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa       5  15 :  2  1 LU Margaret
KOZYREVA Viktoria          5  20 :  5  3 ROSS Nicole
DERIGLAZOVA Inna           5  25 :  9  4 MASSIALAS Sabrina
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa       5  30 :  10  1 PRESCOD Nzingha
KOZYREVA Viktoria          5  35 :  11  1 MASSIALAS Sabrina
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa       5  40 :  13  2 ROSS Nicole
DERIGLAZOVA Inna           5  45 :  19  6 PRESCOD Nzingha

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 9/10                    POLOGNE HONGRIE:32 27

LYCZBINSKA Hanna           2  2 :  4  4 MOHAMED Aida
SYNORADZKA Martyna         7  9 :  7  3 VARGA Katalin
LYCZBINSKA Marta           4  13 :  9  2 SZALAI Szonja
CHLEWINSKA Karolina        1  14 :  13  4 MOHAMED Aida
LYCZBINSKA Hanna           0  14 :  15  2 SZALAI Szonja
LYCZBINSKA Marta           1  15 :  17  2 KREISS Fanny
CHLEWINSKA Karolina        5  20 :  20  3 SZALAI Szonja
LYCZBINSKA Marta           5  25 :  22  2 MOHAMED Aida
LYCZBINSKA Hanna           7  32 :  27  5 KREISS Fanny

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 11/12                   CANADA GRANDE-BRETAGNE:44 29

RYAN Kelleigh              0  0 :  4  4 TROIANO Sophie
GOLDIE Alanna              4  4 :  6  2 SHEPPARD Natalia
COMERFORD Shannon          1  5 :  11  5 COOK Catherine
GOLDIE Alanna              2  7 :  14  3 TROIANO Sophie
RYAN Kelleigh              4  11 :  15  1 COOK Catherine
COMERFORD Shannon          0  11 :  18  3 SHEPPARD Natalia
GOLDIE Alanna              5  16 :  22  4 COOK Catherine
COMERFORD Shannon          4  20 :  27  5 TROIANO Sophie
RYAN Kelleigh              5  25 :  29  2 SHEPPARD Natalia

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 13/14                   BRESIL UKRAINE:26 45

ROCHEL Tais                5  5 :  2  2 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
DAFFNER Mariana            3  8 :  10  8 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
CECCHINI Gabriela          0  8 :  15  5 SINYTA Alexandra
DAFFNER Mariana            4  12 :  20  5 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
ROCHEL Tais                1  13 :  25  5 SINYTA Alexandra
CECCHINI Gabriela          3  16 :  28  3 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
DAFFNER Mariana            2  18 :  32  4 SINYTA Alexandra
CECCHINI Gabriela          5  23 :  39  7 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
ROCHEL Tais                3  26 :  45  6 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 15/16                   HONG KONG MEXIQUE:30 45

SO Yin ting                5  5 :  4  4 REBOLLEDO Melissa
MA Hoi Ling                2  7 :  10  6 MICHEL Nataly
LIU Yan Wai                6  13 :  15  5 CORREA Celia
MA Hoi Ling                2  15 :  20  5 REBOLLEDO Melissa
SO Yin ting                3  18 :  25  5 CORREA Celia
LIU Yan Wai                3  21 :  30  5 MICHEL Nataly
MA Hoi Ling                2  23 :  32  2 CORREA Celia
LIU Yan Wai                5  28 :  40  8 REBOLLEDO Melissa
SO Yin ting                2  30 :  45  5 MICHEL Nataly

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 7/8                     ALLEMAGNE CHINE:45 30

GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin        5  5 :  4  4 WANG Chen
BINGENHEIMER Sandra        5  10 :  7  3 LU Yazhu
WAECHTER Katja             4  14 :  12  5 CHEN Bingbing
BINGENHEIMER Sandra        3  17 :  20  8 WANG Chen
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin        5  22 :  21  1 CHEN Bingbing
WAECHTER Katja             8  30 :  26  5 LU Yazhu
BINGENHEIMER Sandra        5  35 :  27  1 CHEN Bingbing
WAECHTER Katja             5  40 :  28  1 WANG Chen
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin        5  45 :  30  2 LU Yazhu
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Place 5/6                     JAPON COREE:29 45

MORI Yuki                  2  2 :  5  5 JUNG Gil Ok
WADA Naoko                 4  6 :  9  4 JEON Hee Sook
KUSANO Hiromi              3  9 :  15  6 LIM Seung Min
